A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

5: Width y.5mm
0: Length x.0mm
5: Length x.5mm
Order code:           VFSEBx-xxxyyyzzz-xy
N: Not reinforced / not adhesive / natrual tack
O: Not reinforced / one side adhesive
P: Not reinforced / two sides adhesive
R: Reinforced / not adhesive / natrual tack
S: Reinforced / one side adhesive
T: Reinforced / two sides adhesive
1
Segal
08.05.2024
Add the standard P/N in page 2 to 42
Article number Length [mm] Width [mm] Thickness [mm]
VFSEBN-015015005-00 15 15 0.5
VFSEBN-015015010-00 15 15 1.0
VFSEBN-015015015-00 15 15 1.5
VFSEBN-015015020-00 15 15 2.0
VFSEBN-015015030-00 15 15 3.0
VFSEBN-015015040-00 15 15 4.0
VFSEBN-030030005-00 30 30 0.5
VFSEBN-030030010-00 30 30 1.0
VFSEBN-030030015-00 30 30 1.5
VFSEBN-030030020-00 30 30 2.0
VFSEBN-030030030-00 30 30 3.0
VFSEBN-030030040-00 30 30 4.0
VFSEBN-050050005-00 50 50 0.5
VFSEBN-050050010-00 50 50 1.0
VFSEBN-050050015-00 50 50 1.5
VFSEBN-050050020-00 50 50 2.0
VFSEBN-050050030-00 50 50 3.0
VFSEBN-050050040-00 50 50 4.0
VFSEBN-100100005-00 100 100 0.5
VFSEBN-100100010-00 100 100 1.0
VFSEBN-100100015-00 100 100 1.5
VFSEBN-100100020-00 100 100 2.0
VFSEBN-100100030-00 100 100 3.0
VFSEBN-100100040-00 100 100 4.0
2
Standard articles
A
B

±2.0
0~1
±0.1
1~10
±10%
T
TOL
08.05.2024
03.11.2022 Larsen
1
Update
Segal
08.05.2024
Add the standard P/N in page 2 to 42
Article number Length [mm] Width [mm] Thickness [mm]
VFSEBN-150150005-00 150 150 0.5
VFSEBN-150150010-00 150 150 1.0
VFSEBN-150150015-00 150 150 1.5
VFSEBN-150150020-00 150 150 2.0
VFSEBN-150150030-00 150 150 3.0
VFSEBN-150150040-00 150 150 4.0
VFSEBR-015015005-00 15 15 0.5
VFSEBR-015015010-00 15 15 1.0
VFSEBR-015015015-00 15 15 1.5
VFSEBR-015015020-00 15 15 2.0
VFSEBR-015015030-00 15 15 3.0
VFSEBR-015015040-00 15 15 4.0
VFSEBR-030030005-00 30 30 0.5
VFSEBR-030030010-00 30 30 1.0
VFSEBR-030030015-00 30 30 1.5
VFSEBR-030030020-00 30 30 2.0
VFSEBR-030030030-00 30 30 3.0
VFSEBR-030030040-00 30 30 4.0
VFSEBR-050050005-00 50 50 0.5
VFSEBR-050050010-00 50 50 1.0
VFSEBR-050050015-00 50 50 1.5
VFSEBR-050050020-00 50 50 2.0
VFSEBR-050050030-00 50 50 3.0
VFSEBR-050050040-00 50 50 4.0
2
Standard articles
A
B

±2.0
0~1
±0.1
1~10
±10%
T
TOL
08.05.2024
03.11.2022 Larsen
1
Update
Segal
08.05.2024
Add the standard P/N in page 2 to 42
Article number Length [mm] Width [mm] Thickness [mm]
VFSEBR-100100005-00 100 100 0.5
VFSEBR-100100010-00 100 100 1.0
VFSEBR-100100015-00 100 100 1.5
VFSEBR-100100020-00 100 100 2.0
VFSEBR-100100030-00 100 100 3.0
VFSEBR-100100040-00 100 100 4.0
VFSEBR-150150005-00 150 150 0.5
VFSEBR-150150010-00 150 150 1.0
VFSEBR-150150015-00 150 150 1.5
VFSEBR-150150020-00 150 150 2.0
VFSEBR-150150030-00 150 150 3.0
VFSEBR-150150040-00 150 150 4.0
2
Standard articles
A
B